
行政相对

人名称
证件类型 证件号码

行政许可

决定文书

名称

行政许可

决定文书

号

许可类别
许可证书

名称
许可编号 许可内容

许可决定

日期
当前状态 有效期自 有效期至 备注

杨娜 身份证
612428*******

*0423

护士执业

注册（延

续）

20176101

1901
普通

准予杨娜护

士执业注册

（延续）登

记核发。

2023-01-

17
有效

2023-01-

17

2027-01-

17

雷雨 身份证
612428*******

*0022

护士执业

注册

20136100

1455
普通

准予雷雨护

士执业注册

登记证核发

。

2023-01-

16
有效

2023-01-

01

2028-01-

01

龚爱民 身份证
612428*******

*0814

护士执业

注册

20236100

0457
普通

准予龚爱民

护士执业注

册登记核发

。

2023-01-

11
有效

2023-01-

11

2028-01-

11

王和江 身份证
612428*******

*0013

建设用地

规划许可

证

地字第

61092720

230004号

普通

准予王和江

建设用地规

划许可证核

发。

2023-01-

11
有效

2023-01-

11

2025-01-

10

李学鑫 身份证
612428*******

*063X

建设用地

规划许可

证

地字第

61092720

230001号

普通

准予李学鑫

建设用地规

划许可证核

发。

2023-01-

05
有效

2023-01-

05

2025-01-

04


